Far from the ordinary
2
The new master of AC and DC TIG welding, MasterTig sets new standards for weld quality, usability and power
efficiency.
Designed for professional user groups, MasterTig product family offers a choice of power variants in 230A, 300A,
400A and 500A models, featuring impressive size and weight specifications.
The modular design philosophy allows you to build the specification that best meets your needs, including
alternative control panels, wireless remote controls and transport cart options.

11
P43MT T25MT P45MT X5701020000
ORDERING INFORMATION
MASTERTIG COOLERS MASTERTIG COOLER M MASTERTIG COOLER MXL7KWMXL
Cooling power 0.9 kW 1.7 kW
Recommended coolant MPG 4456 (Kemppi mixture) MPG 4456 (Kemppi mixture)
Tank volume 3.0 l 3.0 l
Operating temperature range -20…+40 °C -20…+40 °C
Weight without accessories 12.5 kg 25 kg
Equipment Description Ordering code
MasterTig 235 ACDC GM Power source: 230 A AC/DC, generator and multi-voltage use MT235ACDCGM
MasterTig 235 ACDC GM Power source: 230A AC/DC, generator and multi-voltage use, VRD locked on MT235ACDCGMAU
MasterTig 325 DC Power source: 300 A DC MT325DC
MasterTig 325 DC G Power source: 300 A DC, generator use MT325DCG
MasterTig 325 DC G Power source: 300 A DC, generator use, VRD locked on MT325DCGAU
MasterTig 325 DC GM Power source: 300 A DC, generator and multi-voltage use MT325DCGM
MasterTig 335 ACDC Power source: 300 A AC/DC MT335ACDC
MasterTig 335 ACDC G Power source: 300 A AC/DC, generator use MT335ACDCG
MasterTig 335 ACDC G Power source: 300 A AC/DC, generator use, VRD locked on MT335ACDCGAU
MasterTig 335 ACDC GM Power source: 300 A AC/DC, generator and multi-voltage use MT335ACDCGM